
Pachet 1

I.D.: 54338026

Data publicarii	17.02.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.087,82 RON - 2.087,82 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 25 12.61 315.13 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 top 5 29.41 147.06 3 PLIC BURDUF Buc 50 0.84 42.02 4 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 15 12.61 189.08 5 PIX PILOT CU GRIP Buc 60 10.08 605.04 6 MARKER NEGRU Buc 10 2.52 25.21 7 EVIDENTIATOR SET Buc 5 10.08 50.42 8 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM Buc 30 4.62 138.66 9 REZERVA PIX PILOT Buc 9 6.72 60.50 10 PERFORATOR PERFO 40 Buc 3 33.61 100.84 11 CAPSATOR 24/6 Buc 3 25.21 75.63 12 CUTIE ARHIVA 20 CM Buc 10 2.52 25.21 13 BANDA ADEZIVA BIROU Buc 5 0.84 4.20 14 POST IT CUB Buc 5 4.62 23.11 15 BANDA CORECTOARE MILAN Buc 5 5.88 29.41 16 FOARFECA BIROU Buc 5 3.36 16.81 17 CALCULATOR BIROU Buc 3 79.83 239.50 Plata OP 5 ZILE
